Stainless Steel Straps
ULR
LISTED
Cable Accessories Products
Part No.
Approx.Thickness
mm (inch)
Approx.Width
mm(inch)
Packing
M
Fit Buckle Suit Tool
MPS-8 0.3(0.011) 8(0.315) 50 L-8 LQG
MPS-10 0.3(0.011) 10(0.315) 50 L-10 LQG
MPS-12 0.4(0.016) 12(0.472) 25 L-12;O-12 LQB;LQA
MPS-15 0.4(0.016) 15(0.59) 25 L-15;O-15 LQB;LQA
Stainless Steel Strap-Bare Type
Part No.
Approx.Thickness
mm (inch)
Approx.Width
mm(inch)
Packing
M
Fit Buckle Suit Tool
MPSP-8 0.3(0.011) 8(0.315) 50 L-8 LQG
MPSP-10 0.3(0.011) 10(0.394) 50 L-10 LQG
MPSP-12 0.3(0.011) 12(0.472) 25 L12;O-12 LQB;LQA
MPSP-15 0.3(0.011) 15(0.59) 25 L-15,O-15 LQB;LQA
Part No.
Approx.Thickness
mm (inch)
Approx.Width
mm(inch)
Packing
M
Fit Buckle Suit Tool
MPSJ-9 1.0(0.04) 9(0.354) 25 L-9 LQG
MPSJ-13 1.2(0.047) 13(0.512) 20 L-13,O-13 LQB;LQA
MPSJ-16 1.2(0.047) 16(0.63) 20 L-16;O-16 LQB;LQA
Stainless Steel Strap-Epoxy Coated Type
Stainless Steel Strap PVC coated Type
By Digital Symbol